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River DEFENSIVE Stats Score or

SHOT Info

opponent

ON GOAL?

date & location

Saved By

#

Half

Time Left

Y/N

G/GK/T

Notes

Example 1

1

39:12

hit crossbar

2

5:59

GK #00

stopped PK

Example 3

22:21

T#10

Krebs used body

4

1
2
2

2:36
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Goal #6

off corner kick
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Game OFFENSIVE Stats

GOAL info

Team?

#

Half

Time Left

RR/OP

Scored By?

Assists?

Notes

Example 1

1

38:46

RR

Krebs

no

After Jaffe was taken down, Krebs converts PK

2

5:59

RR

McCue

Olivia M, Emily M

Give & go, Olivia to Emily to McCue

Example 3

25:01

RR

Soltes

Zamarripa

Zam plays through ball to Soltes

4

1
2
2

2:36

BG

BG #6

yes

BG player heads in corner kick
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