RIVER vs on/at

opponent date & location

River DEFENSIVE Stats Score or SHOT Info ON GOAL? Saved By						
	SHOT Info			Saved By	Notes	
#	Half	Time Left	Y/N	G/GK/T		
Example 1	1	39:12	Ν		hit crossbar	
Example 2	1	5:59	Υ	GK #00	stopped PK	
Example 3	2	22:21	Υ	T #10	Krebs used body	
Example 4	2	2:36	Υ	Goal #6	off corner kick	
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						
16						
17						
18						
19						
20						
21						
22						
23						
24						
25						
26						
27						
28						
29						
30						

Game OFFENSIVE Stats						
GOAL info			Team?	Scored By?	Assists?	Notes
#	Half	Time Left	RR/OP			
Example 1	1	38:46	RR	Krebs	no	After Jaffe was taken down, Krebs converts PK
Example 2	1	5:59	RR	McCue	Olivia M, Emily M	Give & go, Olivia to Emily to McCue
Example 3	2	25:01	RR	Soltes	Zamarripa	Zam plays through ball to Soltes
Example 4	2	2:36	BG	BG #6	yes	BG player heads in corner kick
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						